
1 MERIOST

2 GLNEEUY TIMORES H2  70 70

3 LGNENRU YET 2F  32 102

4 GEEJIHU LURONNE 5E  28 130

5 HILIOST JUGEE G7  42 172

6 CRDISSU THIOL H11 38 210

7 PWSAA[U DISCOURS 14D 65 275

8 NPLOEIU AWAcS 15K 71 346

9 OVTZMLE POULINER 6A  85 431

10 KPRVLAE OMETTEZ 11E 68 499

11 MKOAATE PREVALUS 8A  51 550

12 ANEBITU MOKA 15A 49 599

13 XAERLSE ENTUBAIS O8  89 688

14 FAIGITU RELAXES N2  124 812

15 RCQIFI[ FUGATO B10 36 848

16 BHTFADE ICaQUIER C2  36 884

17 FNEVHAI DEBAT M5  36 920

18 ANDHESE VIF I1  35 955

19 NNOEEDE SHAH 12G 33 988

20 ODE NENE O1  22 1010

ODE 4J  13 1023
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